

Project: Mastodon State Park Pedestrian Crossing
Local Project #: PW 17087TRS
Bid Opening Date: February 7, 2017
Engineer's Estimate: \$35,790.00

				Engineer's Estimate		Gerstner Electric, Inc. 2400 Cassens Dr. Fenton, MO 63026		Reinhold Electric 2511 Lemay Ferry Rd St. Louis, MO 63125	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
2022010	Removal of Improvements	LS	1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
6169901	Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$3,203.00	\$ 3,203.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
6181000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,028.00	\$ 2,028.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
6274000	Contractor Furnished Surveying & Staking	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$445.00	\$ 445.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
9013003	Conduit, 3 Inch Rigid, Trench	LF	23	\$50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$18.30	\$ 420.90	\$31.00	\$ 713.00
9014003	Conduit, 3 Inch Rigid, Pushed	LF	38	\$100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$43.30	\$ 1,645.40	\$50.00	\$ 1,900.00
9016111	Pull Box, Preformed Class 2	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,185.00	\$ 2,370.00	\$956.00	\$ 1,912.00
9019901	Conduit and Cable to Power Source	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,470.00	\$ 4,470.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
9024920	Detector, Pushbutton	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$177.00	\$ 354.00	\$300.00	\$ 600.00
9031010	Concrete Footings, Embedded	CY	0.72	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$1,920.00	\$ 1,382.40	\$2,620.00	\$ 1,886.40
9031220	Pipe Posts (4 Inch)	LB	450	\$5.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$2.36	\$ 1,062.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,250.00
9031241	Breakaway Assembly	EA	2	\$150.00	\$ 300.00	\$331.00	\$ 662.00	\$400.00	\$ 800.00
9039904	Permanent Traffic Signage	SF	73	\$20.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$10.90	\$ 795.70	\$25.00	\$ 1,825.00
9109901	Pedestrian Actuated Crossing System	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$5,645.00	\$ 5,645.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
				Project Total =	\$ 35,790.00	Project Total =	\$ 24,783.40	Project Total =	\$ 26,986.40